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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sun 16-Oct-2016 @ Tonbridge School
 
Event 11  Boys 9 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS  9Mahon, Harvey 8:12.14 80  1    86
 
Event 11  Boys 10-11 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Hillsdon, Seb 5:38.46 246  1    64

RTWS 11Hoy, Matthew 6:04.54 197  2    137

RTWS 11Delves, Adam 6:11.65 186  3    34

RTWS 10Edwards, Toby 6:41.23 148  4    42

RTWS 11Dobson, Oliver 6:44.41 144  5    38

RTWS 11Mahom, Henry 6:51.04 137  6    145

RTWS 10Fearon, Ollie NS  ---    45
 
Event 11  Boys 12-13 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Bradbury, Kody 4:45.85 409  1    15

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 4:46.20 407  2    18

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie 4:58.24 360  3    29

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy 5:02.68 344  4    31

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 5:08.45 325  5    47

RTWS 13Edwards, Reuben 5:17.97 297  6    41

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 5:18.26 296  7    108

RTWS 13Peat, Harry 5:25.35 277  8    97

RTWS 12Turton, Alex 5:29.94 266  9    118

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 5:36.60 250  10    55

RTWS 12Turnbull, Toby 7:02.56 126  11    117

RTWS 12Fearon, Ben DQ  ---    43

4.4 Starting before starting signal
 
Event 11  Men 16 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 16Cruz, Joshua 4:24.49 516  1    30

RTWS 14Leman, Thomas 4:32.00 475  2    144

RTWS 15Crewe, Aidan 4:34.12 464  3    132

RTWS 13Bradbury, Kody 4:45.85 409  4    15

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 4:46.20 407  5    18

RTWS 15Solomon, Daniel 4:53.30 378  6    112

RTWS 14Dray, Toby 4:53.37 378  7    39

RTWS 14Sneddon, Leo 4:56.85 365  8    111

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie 4:58.24 360  9    29

RTWS 15Kruger, Cullum 4:58.54 359  10    78

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy 5:02.68 344  11    31

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 5:08.45 325  12    47

RTWS 13Edwards, Reuben 5:17.97 297  13    41

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 5:18.26 296  14    108

RTWS 13Peat, Harry 5:25.35 277  15    97

RTWS 12Turton, Alex 5:29.94 266  16    118

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 5:36.60 250  17    55

RTWS 14Baker, Daniel 5:37.44 248  18    7

RTWS 11Hillsdon, Seb 5:38.46 246  19    64

RTWS 11Hoy, Matthew 6:04.54 197  20    137

RTWS 11Delves, Adam 6:11.65 186  21    34

RTWS 10Edwards, Toby 6:41.23 148  22    42

RTWS 11Dobson, Oliver 6:44.41 144  23    38
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Results - Sun 16-Oct-2016 @ Tonbridge School

(Event 11  Men 16 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Mahom, Henry 6:51.04 137  24    145

RTWS 12Turnbull, Toby 7:02.56 126  25    117

RTWS  9Mahon, Harvey 8:12.14 80  26    86

RTWS 12Fearon, Ben DQ  ---    43

4.4 Starting before starting signal

RTWS 10Fearon, Ollie NS  ---    45
 
Event 11  Men 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 18Beele, James 4:22.38 529  1    11

RTWS 16Cruz, Joshua 4:24.49 516  2    30

RTWS 14Leman, Thomas 4:32.00 475  3    144

RTWS 15Crewe, Aidan 4:34.12 464  4    132

RTWS 13Bradbury, Kody 4:45.85 409  5    15

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 4:46.20 407  6    18

RTWS 15Solomon, Daniel 4:53.30 378  7    112

RTWS 14Dray, Toby 4:53.37 378  8    39

RTWS 14Sneddon, Leo 4:56.85 365  9    111

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie 4:58.24 360  10    29

RTWS 15Kruger, Cullum 4:58.54 359  11    78

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy 5:02.68 344  12    31

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 5:08.45 325  13    47

RTWS 13Edwards, Reuben 5:17.97 297  14    41

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 5:18.26 296  15    108

RTWS 13Peat, Harry 5:25.35 277  16    97

RTWS 12Turton, Alex 5:29.94 266  17    118

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 5:36.60 250  18    55

RTWS 14Baker, Daniel 5:37.44 248  19    7

RTWS 11Hillsdon, Seb 5:38.46 246  20    64

RTWS 11Hoy, Matthew 6:04.54 197  21    137

RTWS 11Delves, Adam 6:11.65 186  22    34

RTWS 10Edwards, Toby 6:41.23 148  23    42

RTWS 11Dobson, Oliver 6:44.41 144  24    38

RTWS 11Mahom, Henry 6:51.04 137  25    145

RTWS 12Turnbull, Toby 7:02.56 126  26    117

RTWS  9Mahon, Harvey 8:12.14 80  27    86

RTWS 12Fearon, Ben DQ  ---    43

4.4 Starting before starting signal

RTWS 10Fearon, Ollie NS  ---    45


